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40299 SFR 0 08/06/2020

2022HX Base Yr

3489 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,444 121.8000 136.42 196,990 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 172,871

FCP 242 25 60 7,858

FOP 102 30 31 4,060

FOP 110 30 33 4,322

1,774 1,444 189,110

BAS=[ORIG=-40,-20] S30 E17 N5 E22 N5 E13 N20 W13 W17 W22 $
FCP=[ORIG=-40,-31] S11 E22 N11 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-18,-26] S6 E17 N6 W17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-23,5] S5 E22 N5 W22 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 28,320


